
 

РОЗКЛАД 

настановної сесії 2020/2021н.р.  

для МАГІСТРІВ  

ЗАОЧНОЇ форми навчання 

всіх профілізацій 

(19-22.10.2020; дистанційна форма) 
 

 

 

 

19.10. 

2020 

 

 

 

 

16.30 

18.00 

 

Філософія музики 

(2 пари) 

 

20.10. 

2020 

 

 

 

 

16.30 

18.00 

 

 

Філософія творчості 

(2 пари) 

 

21.10. 

2020 

 

 

 

 

16.30 

18.00 

 

Філософія мистецтва 

(2 пари) 

 

22.10. 

2020 

 

 

 

18.00 

 

Іноземна мова 

 

 
               

   


